Specification
Panel
Input Signal
Resolution
Control
Power
Power Rating
Audio

640 x 480@60 / 70 / 75 Hz
640 x 480@60 / 70 / 75 Hz
Ordering Information
056CAA-6448 VGA / Video x 2 / Audio x 1 /  5-wires Touch Screen
056CAB-1076 VGA / Video x 2 / Audio x 1
056CAC-1076 VGA / 5-wires Touch Screen
056CAD-1076 VGA
5.6 inch Chassis LCD Touch Monitor
        Application
Digital Signage
Self-service Terminal